Samsung 9100 PRO | 4TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name
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Charlie Lees
Daniel White
Lewis Raison
Jeff Mcconville
Robert King
Mark Everett
Kevin J Brady
Samuel Worthington
Ben Colloby
Dekland Bolton
Stephen Seymour
Craig Beverley
Toby Konarzewski
Darren Nunn
Gyorgy Kovacs
Mark Everett
Owen Carr
Vince Lambert
Cameron Vince
Lee Leach
Mark Potts
Vincent Cam
Karl Brayson
Daryl Watts
Tim Pearce
Ash Perrin
Mel Grindrod
Joe Seager
Vincent Cam
Jeff Mcconville
Tim Pearce
Ash Perrin

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Ticket No. Name

Dylan Holicka
Andy Lempicki
Tracy Field
James Watling
Andrew Sneath
Christopher Davies
Jeff Mcconville
Dylan Holicka
Josh Boxell
Dylan Holicka
Charles Grout
Daryl Watts
Craig Beverley
Toby Ellis
Mark Potts
James Carroll
Kevin J Brady
Jeff Mcconville
Micha Bostrom
Jake Baker
Gary Shrimpton
Toby Ellis
Karl Brayson
Lee Wallis
Joe Seager
Darren Nunn
Jeff Mcconville
Tyler Davies
Chris Babb
Kevin J Brady
Dominic Sackree

Filip Dachowski

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Ticket No. Name

Dylan Holicka
Toby Ellis
Charlie Lees
Owen Carr
Vince Lambert
Christopher Lawton
Kieron Pickering
Jeff Mcconville
Andrew Sneath
Tyler Davies
Daniel Mackay
Vince Lambert
Andy Lempicki
Jeff Mcconville
Andy Lempicki
Ben Colloby
Clive Longbottom
Tim Pearce
Lee Brierley
Gareth Basterfield
Jeff Mcconville
Jeff Mcconville
Daniel Mackay
Ryan Williams
Craig Beverley
Charles Cadman
Asim Ali
Krzysztof Pluskota
Tyler Davies
Nigel Ward
Joe Terry

Vincent Cam

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 650

Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Robert Hutchinson
Christopher Lawton
James Watling
Liam Dudley
Dylan Holicka
Joe Terry
Andy Lempicki
Daryl Watts
Josh West
Dylan Holicka
Jack Warr
Ben Colloby
Dylan Holicka
Daniel Mackay
Dylon Carruthers
Ben Colloby
Toby Ellis
Jeff Mcconville
Charlie Lees
Alex Reynolds
Nigel Ward
Vince Lambert
Alex Reynolds
Toby Ellis
Jake Lambert
Scott Keene
Owen Bonney
Christopher Lawton
Joe Seager
Thomas Harte
Jack Sheils
Adam Pospichal

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Jack Sheils
Andy Lempicki
Dylan Holicka
Stuart Vaughan
Nigel Ward
Tyler Davies
Darren Hawkins
Piotr Frysztacki
Daniel Mackay
Jake Baker
Charlie Lees
Lubo Kozak
Tim Pearce
Alistair Hobson
Rob Dickin
Mike Parsons
Kieron Pickering
Vince Lambert
Krzysztof Pluskota
Steve Cole
Toby Ellis
Connor Crossley
Jeff Mcconville
Nicky Thomas
Dylan Holicka
Linton Clarke
Vince Lambert
Lloyd Downing
Conor Bunn
Ryan Bishop
Joe Seager

Benamin Elmadi

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Ticket No. Name

Mark Potts
Dylan Holicka
Tracy Field
Dylan Holicka
Charlie Lees
Ben Colloby
Nigel Ward
Riley Petchey
James Watling
Joe Barnfather
Ben Colloby
Charlie Lees
Charlie Lees
Vincent Cam
Ben Colloby
Joe Seager
Dekland Bolton
Tyler Davies
Dylan Holicka
Jeff Mcconville
Tim Pearce
Stuart Vaughan
Micha Bostrom
Tyler Davies
Dekland Bolton
Tim Pearce
Joe Seager
Darren Hawkins
Andy Lempicki
Vince Lambert
Toby Ellis
Ash Perrin

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 650

Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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193 Christopher Lawton 225
194 James Watling 226
195 Daniel Mackay 227
196 Adrian Brown 228
197 Jake Lambert 229
198 Josh West 230
199 Tyler Davies 231
200 Tyler Davies 232
201 Piotr Frysztacki 233
202 Jack Hickman 234
203 Nigel Ward 235
204 Vince Lambert 236
205 Vincent Cam 237
206 Arnoldas Daunys 238
207 Jack Warr 239
208 Jeff Mcconville 240
209 Arnoldas Daunys 241
210 Daniel Mackay 242
211 Rob Dickin 243
212 Sam Herod 244
213 Jeff Mcconville 245
214 Daniel Mackay 246
215 Ben Colloby 247
216 Piotr Frysztacki 248
217 Jeff Mcconville 249
218 Kris Darroch 250
219 Giorgos Petrou 251
220 Daniel White 252
221 George Webster 253
222 Josh West 254
223 Stephen Ford 255
224 Jason Tasker 256

Ticket No. Name

Jake Lambert
Krzysztof Pluskota
Paul Tansey
Roberto Rebelo
Tyler Davies
Kieron Pickering
Filip Dachowski
Ben Colloby
Toby Ellis
Nigel Ward
Filip Dachowski
James Carroll
Oliver Stevens
Ben Colloby
Cecil Rorbach
Jonathan Parker
Adam Jackson
Piotr Frysztacki
Lee West
Vince Lambert
Joe Terry
Jeff Mcconville
James Shaw
Miss Lisa Ritchie
James Carroll
Toby Ellis
Gary Shrimpton
Ben Colloby
Cecil Rorbach
Vince Lambert
Vincent Cam

Steve Cole

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ticket No. Name

John Larkin
Jeff Mcconville
Karl Brayson
Vincent Cam
Toby Ellis
Jack Knight
Craig Beverley
Derek Mcinnes
Michael Stone
Darren Hawkins
Micha Bostrom
Tyler Davies
Jack Knight
Jamie Knight
Krzysztof Pluskota
Ben Colloby
Ashton Dean
Ashton Dean
Liam Bunce
Charlie Lees
Scott Keene
Darren Nunn
Andy Lempicki
Dylan Holicka
James Robertson
Kieron Pickering
Vince Lambert
Jeff Mcconville
Scott Keene
Daniel White
Matthew Woodward

Micha Bostrom

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 650

Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

289 Nathan Mcfarlane 321 Vince Lambert 353 James Watling
290 Daniel Mackay 322 Jonathan Parker 354 Jack Warr
291 Andrew Gibson 323 Nathan Mcfarlane 355 Joe Terry
292 Jeff Mcconville 324 Vincent Cam 356 Tim Pearce
293 John Anderson 325 Andy Alexander 357 Andy Lempicki
294 Toby Ellis 326 Jeff Mcconville 358 Andy Lempicki
295 Kevin J Brady 327 Jake Lambert 359 James Shaw
296 Paul Vannet 328 Ben Colloby 360 Gareth Basterfield
297 Joe Seager 329 Kevin J Brady 361 Dylan Holicka
298 Jack Sheils 330 Kris Darroch 362 Joe Seager
299 Toby Ellis 331 Robert Hutchinson 363 Clive Longbottom
300 Jack Sheils 332 Tyler Davies 364 Micha Bostrom
301 Riley Petchey 333 Toby Ellis 365 Leon Osullivan
302 Joe Seager 334 Nathan Ball 366 Nicky Thomas
303 Daniel White 335 Daryl Watts 367 Ben Colloby
304 Kieron Pickering 336 Ashton Dean 368 Joe Barnfather
305 Joe Barnfather 337 Simon Beardsley 369 Andy Mcgregor
306 Daniel Mackay 338 Vince Lambert 370 Andrew Sneath
307 Garry Brown 339 Michael Stone 371 Joe Barnfather
308 Vince Lambert 340 Kevin J Brady 372 Vince Lambert
309 Shane Harper 341 Jeff Mcconville 373 Karl Brayson
310 Nigel Ward 342 Jeff Mcconville 374 Vince Lambert
311 Josh West 343 Karl Holmes 375 Alex Reynolds
312 lan Cox 344 Christopher Lawton 376 Scott Keene
313 Harry Newsham-kent 345 Jack Hickman 377 Joseph Chisari
314 Joe Seager 346 Oliver Stevens 378 Dylan Holicka
315 Daniel Dexter 347 Scott Keene 379 Nigel Ward
316 Nigel Ward 348 Andy Mcgregor 380 Cecil Rorbach
317 Alex Reynolds 349 Joe Seager 381 Dylan Holicka
318 Charlie Lees 350 Derek Mcinnes 382 Cecil Rorbach
319 Andy Potts-smith 351 James Watling 383 Nick Fairhead
320 Micky Madden 352 James Watling 384 Filip Dachowski

*Correct answer: Samsung. < Total: 650 « Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 7
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385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Andy Lempicki
Paul Vannet
Oliver Stevens
Ben Colloby
Dylan Holicka
Ben Colloby
Dylan Holicka
Charlie Lees
Micha Bostrom
Lee Brierley
Daniel White
Tyler Davies
Ben Colloby
Nigel Brice
Dekland Bolton
Vince Lambert
Jack Warr
Vince Lambert
Clive Longbottom
Joel Dunnett
Micha Bostrom
Scott Graham
Henry Burton
Ben Colloby
Pierre Phillips
Vince Lambert
Christopher Lawton
Daniel Mackay
Vince Lambert
Micha Bostrom
Micha Bostrom

Dylan Holicka

417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Ticket No. Name

Clive Longbottom
Mark Everett
Ben Colloby

Rob Dickin

Nathan Mcfarlane

Linton Clarke
Jonathon Lewis

Antony Gainford
Jason Tasker
Charlie Lees

Daniel Mackay
Jon Dunn
Oliver Stevens
Paul Taplin
Ben Colloby
Adam Pospichal
Ryan Dawson
Oliver Stevens
Jack Knight
Robert King
Anton Seiffert
James Shaw
Charlie Lees
Steven Hunter
Gary Shrimpton
Jeff Mcconville
James Shaw
Kyle Grieve
Vincent Cam

Gareth Basterfield
Charlie Lees

Miss Lisa Ritchie

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Ticket No. Name

Ben Colloby
Mark Everett
Charlie Lees
Charlie Lees
Ben Colloby
Nathan Mcfarlane
James Shaw
Dylon Carruthers
Jack Hickman
Gareth Basterfield
Vincent Cam
Dylan Holicka
Vince Lambert
Mark Everett
Craig Beverley
James Watling
Vincent Cam
Jonathan Parker
Jeff Mcconville
Lee Brierley
Vince Lambert
Jack Sheils
Cristian Netedu
Gyorgy Kovacs
Owen Carr
Giorgos Petrou
Ben Colloby
Nicky Thomas
Christopher Lawton
James Watling
Micky Madden
Joseph Chisari

*Correct answer: Samsung. ¢ Total: 650

Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Alistair Hobson
Mike Sykes
Matthew Cawley
Ben Colloby
Micha Bostrom
Andy Potts-smith
Ben Colloby
Luke Fowler
Kevin J Brady
Joshua Vergara
Jack Mccausland
Mark Potts
Riley Petchey
Vince Lambert
Andy Mcgregor
Darren Nunn
Josh Forrest
Micha Bostrom
Ben Houghton-alliss
Nathan Ball
Darren Hawkins
Dylan Holicka
Linton Clarke
Charles Grout
Daryl Watts
Toby Konarzewski
Daniel Mackay
Ben Colloby
Vince Lambert
Chris Bishop
Rob Dickin

Connor Mold

513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

Ticket No. Name

Jake Lambert
Gareth Basterfield
Andrew Sneath
Nicky Thomas
Toby Ellis
Vince Lambert
Steve Cole
Josh Boxell
Dylan Holicka
Josh West
Toby Ellis
Alex Gowland
Daryl Watts
Paul Tansey
Tyler Davies
Dylan Holicka
Dylan Holicka
Charlie Lees
Tyler Davies
Dylan Holicka
Daryl Watts
Vincent Cam
Andy Mcgregor
Darren Hawkins
Gary Shrimpton
Riley Petchey
Lee Brierley
Joshua Vergara
James Watling
Alistair Hobson
Cristian Netedu

Jonathan Parker

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

Ticket No. Name

James Watling
Riley Petchey
Joe Smith
Vince Lambert
Jeff Mcconville
Ben Colloby
Micha Bostrom
Charlie Lees
Pierre Phillips
Leon Osullivan
Jeff Mcconville
Jonathan Parker
Jeff Mcconville
James Watling
Andy Mcgregor
Owen Bonney
Ben Colloby
George Lear
Cecil Rorbach
Daniel Mackay
Gary Shrimpton
Andrew Sneath
David Pollock
Josh Foster
Thomas Harte
Mel Grindrod
Jake Lambert
Leon Osullivan
Ben Colloby
Joe Seager
Vincent Cam

Vince Lambert

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 650

e Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

577 Piotr Frysztacki 609 Vincent Cam 641 Dekland Bolton
578 Charlie Lees 610 Dylan Holicka 642 Tracy Field
579 Tim Pearce 611 Micha Bostrom 643 Ben Colloby
580 Luis Gibson 612 Alistair Hobson 644 Leon Osullivan
581 James Watling 613 James Watling 645 Steve Cole
582 Liam Masson 614 Daryl Watts 646 lan Cox
583 Alex Reynolds 615 Gareth Ashley 647 Ash Perrin
584 Dylan Holicka 616 Daryl Watts 648 Vince Lambert
585 Derek Mcinnes 617 Joe Seager 649 Jack Knight
586 Vince Lambert 618 Dylan Holicka 650 Nigel Ward
587 Micha Bostrom 619 Jeff Mcconville

588 Jeff Mcconville 620 James Watling

589 James Farnell-watson 621 Filip Dachowski

590 Dylan Holicka 622 Rob Dickin

591 Jeff Mcconville 623 Daniel Mackay

592 Jack Knight 624 Charlie Lees

593 Owen Carr 625 Owen Carr

594 Daryl Watts 626 Daniel Mackay

595 Kris Darroch 627 Darren Nunn

596 Steve Cole 628 Clive Longbottom

597 Simon Cummings 629 Vincent Cam

598 Joe Seager 630 James Robertson

599 Ash Perrin 631 Mark Potts

600 Joe Seager 632 Nathan Mcfarlane

601 Karl Brayson 633 Vince Lambert

602 Nicky Thomas 634 Micha Bostrom

603 Lee Brierley 635 Charlie Lees

604 Krzysztof Pluskota 636 Scott Graham

605 Linton Clarke 637 Dylan Holicka

606 Leon Osullivan 638 Jake Lambert

607 Alistair Hobson 639 Shane Harper

608 Linton Clarke 640 Nigel Brice

*Correct answer: Samsung. < Total: 650 « Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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